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Donor Spotlight:
Judy & Artie Canter

Continue Their Support

of Boca Raton
Regional Hospital

READ MORE
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Compassion and
Strength Shine
at 2ist Annual Go
Pink Luncheon

Cognitive Decline
Is Not Inevitable
As We Age

READ MORE

A BOCA RATON
4 REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Y GOLF TOURNAMENT
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Have you secured BOCA RATON

CUUECUECIEUI  REGIONAL HOSPITAL
table for the

63rd Annual Ball? AWUAL BALL

READ MORE
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New to the
Challenge -

3 Sons Brewing
Poured with
Purpose!

STHOUSAND FOUR_HUNDRED AND FOURTEE N poLLars

DOLLARS

MEMO GO PINK CHALLENGE I Ve
100323LB53 : 2uB75L332.3 10aag



https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55605
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55606
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/55607

READ MORE

Thank You for
Your Gift

With Gratitude

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Executive Team

Mark Larkin, President 561.955.5204 | mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Julie Ott, AVP 561.955.3658 | jott@baptisthealth.net

Kimberley Trombly-Burmeister, AVP 561.955.4018 | Kimberley.Trombly@baptisthealth.net

Development Team

Maya Arden, Development Officer, Annual Giving 561.955.3679 | maya.arden@baptisthealth.net
Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 |_jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Kimberly A. Carbo, Director of Annual Giving 561-955-2328 | Kimberly.Carbo@baptisthealth.net
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Mark Easton, Director of Development 561.955.4642 | measton@baptisthealth.net
Roberta Cohen Perkins, Senior Director of Development 561.955.4452 | rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Event Team
Terrie Mooney, Special Events Manager 561.955.6634 | terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net

Operations Team

Tara Ann Coleman, Director of Operations 561-955-4059 | TaraAnn.Coleman@BaptistHealth.net
Chris Otto, Manager, Donor Analytics 561.955.3794 | Christopher.Otto@baptisthealth.net

Jen Rohloff, Communications Manager 561.955.3329 | jrohloff@baptisthealth.net

OVO

Manage your preferences | Opt Out using TrueRemove™
Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails.
View this email online.

800 Meadows Road | Boca Raton, FL 33486 US

This email was sent to .
To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.

Subscribe to our email list.


mailto:measton@brrh.com
mailto:rcohen@baptisthealth.net
mailto:terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net
mailto:TaraAnn.Coleman@BaptistHealth.net
mailto:Christopher.Otto@baptisthealth.net
mailto:JRohloff@brrh.com
https://www.facebook.com/BRRHFoundation/
https://twitter.com/BRRH_Foundation
https://www.instagram.com/brrh_foundation/
https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971.671602531/
https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971/?v=a

